TRUNNION BALL VALVE
FORGED ST310 Full Bore
Class 150 from 2" to 36"
FORGED ST320 Full Bore
Class 300 from 2" to 36"
FORGED ST330 Full Bore
Class 600 from 2" to 36"
FORGED ST350 Full Bore

/  SG) 1/2
22
HOW TO ORDER
Production Selection Code
Valve Size
Valve type
For full port design 3 inch means NPS 3 inch, and
for reduced port design 3 inch means NPS 3*2
Please see the detail on the product range.
End Connection
Code
R
J
F
B
Type
Rased Face Flanged
RTJ FLANGE
FLAT FACE FLANGED
BUTT-WELD
L
G
E
Code Type
Lever
Gear Operator
Electric Actuator
Code
B
D
S
Type
Bare Shaft
Double Acting Penumatic Actuator
Single Acting Pneumatic Actuator
Operator
FORGED ST310 Full Bore
Class 150 from 2" to 36"
FORGED ST320 Full Bore
Class 300 from 2" to 36"
FORGED ST330 Full Bore
Class 600 from 2" to 36"
FORGED ST350 Full Bore
Class 900 from 2" to 36"
FORGED ST360 Full Bore
Class 1500 from 2" to 30"
FORGED ST390 Full Bore
Class 2500 from 2" to 16"
ST2- 2 PIECE CAST TRUNNION MOUNTED- SIDE ENTRY
ST3- 3 PIECE FORGED TRUNNION MOUNTED- SIDE ENTRY
FORGED ST315 Reduced Bore
Class 150 from 3" to 36"
FORGED ST325 Reduced Bore
Class 300 from 3" to 36"
FORGED ST335 Reduced Bore
Class 600 from 3" to 36"
FORGED ST355 Reduced Bore
Class 900 from 3" to 36"
FORGED ST365 Reduced Bore
Class 1500 from 3" to 30"
FORGED ST395 Reduced Bore
Class 2500 from 3" to 16"
CAST ST215 Full Bore
Class 150 from 2" to 16"
CAST ST230 Full Bore
Class 300 from 2" to 16"
CAST ST260 Full Bore
Class 600 from 2" to 10"
23
1 131G1
Valve ID Tag & Valve Markings Identification
Valve ID Tag